LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A

VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE
CADETS 3 A VETERANS)

Epreuves
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
v/ (+20pts) BEKROUKRA Ines (74, AURA) JUDO CLUB DES BRASSES
v/ (+20pts) COTTET DUMOULIN Elise (74, AURA) JUDO CLUB DES PORTES DU SOLEIL
CADETS MCM -
v/ (+40pts) BRAND Maxime (74, AURA) J.C. ANNECY
v/ (+30pts) BURETTE Timeo (74, AURA) MONT-BLANC JUDO
v/ (+30pts) DARLOT Jules (74, AURA) ALBANAIS SEYSSEL JUDO PAYS SAV
v/ (+10pts) LOZANO Romain (74, AURA) JUDO CLUB ARAVIS
v/ (+s0pts) MATHIEU-BOUVIER Ewan (74, AURA) ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO
v/ (+0pts) PAUVERT Leo (74, AURA) JUDO CLUB DES PORTES DU SOLEIL
v/ (+30pts) UNAL Raphael (74, AURA) ALBANAIS SEYSSEL JUDO PAYS SAV
JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM -
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(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

CREPIN Evan (74, AURA )
DUPUIS Josse (74, AURA)
DUPUIS Neil (74, AURA )
REBIERE Gabin (74, AURA)

SERRANO Diego (74, AURA )

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
CLARY Albin (74, AURA)

DE JARNAC Renaud (74, AURA)

PINGET Enzo (74, AURA )

PINTRAND Maieul (74, AURA )

PUCCINI Alix (74, AURA)

ROCHUT Thomas (74, AURA)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
BAYET Guillaume (74, AURA)
HARDY Jeremy (74, AURA)

MOGENIER Pierre (74, AURA)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D
MARQUES Rui (74, AURA)
MERCIER Lylian (74, AURA )

VAUTHAY Bertrand (74, AURA)

1er dan

BEKROUKRA INES (74, AURA)

J.C. ANNECY

JUDO CLUB THONON LES BAINS

JUDO CLUB THONON LES BAINS

JUDO CLUB DES BRASSES

ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO

J.C.BONNEVILLE

J.C. ANNECY

JUDO CLUB DES BRASSES

J.C. ANNECY

J.C. ANNECY

J.C. ANNECY

JC LA MANDALLAZ

J.C.BONNEVILLE

JUDO CLUB MAGLAND

JUDO CLUB MAGLAND

J.C.BONNEVILLE

JUDO CLUB MAGLAND

JUDO CLUB DES BRASSES



